

_____ moved to amend as follows:

In line 9, after "(1)" insert "Advanced practice registered nurse" 1
has the same meaning as in section 4723.01 of the Revised Code. 2

(2)" 3

In line 13, delete "(2)" and insert "(3)" 4

In line 20, delete "(3)" and insert "(4)" 5

In line 23, delete ", as defined in section" 6

In line 24, delete "4723.01 of the Revised Code" 7

In line 25, delete "(4)" and insert "(5)" 8

In line 28, delete "(5)" and insert "(6)" 9

In line 35, delete "(6)" and insert "(7)" 10

In line 39, delete "(7)" and insert "(8)" 11

The motion was _____ agreed to.

<u>SYNOPSIS</u>	12
Advanced practice registered nurse definition	13
R.C. 4731.33	14
Defines an <i>advanced practice registered nurse</i> to mean an	15
individual who holds a current, valid license issued by the Ohio	16
Board of Nursing that authorizes the practice of nursing as an	17
advanced practice registered nurse.	18